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Before School  

(6:45am – 7:45am) 

After School  

Elem (3:00pm – 5:00pm) 

High (3:00pm – 4:30pm) 
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Parent and Staff 
Orientation 

Before School Only 

(6:45am -7:45am) 
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          Site Directors 

Extended Learning 
Closed 
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December 2023 
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 CES: Kourtney Malone 
k.malone@smithcoedu.net 
DES: Beth Overstreet 
overstreetb2@smithcoedu.net 

FRS: Nancy Mimms 
nancy_mimms@smithcoedu.net  

GES: Caroline Turner 
caroline.turner@smithcoedu.net 

GHS: Lisa Dillingham 
dillinghaml@smithcoedu.net 

NMS: Julie Thomas 
thomasj27@smithcoedu.net 

SCHS: Teri Dockery 
teri.robinson@smithcoedu.net 

SCMS: Krissa Hackett 
krissa.hackett@smithcoedu.net 

UHS: Lori Stiggins 
stigginsl@smithcoedu.net 

 

 

 
 

April 2024 

S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

May 2024 

S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  
 

 


